OISC GOLF
METRIX

Siltsu

Mol 1 4)5 617 [8]901011012]13]14]15]16]17 18] +- | Sum]
Par 3/3/3/3 /3 3|3 [3/|3 3|33 )|3]| 32 44

1 | Mikko Huopaniemi 3/3/3/3/ 5/6 3 3 4 3 3 3|5 4 4 +11 55
2 Timo 3/4,4 3, 6 6 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 +15 59
3 Tuomo 4 4|3 4 5 7 4|45 44,4 5 4 3 420 | 64

Siltsu » 01.11.2024 00:49 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/2621197
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2621197

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

1415 (6 7 [8 ]9 [10]11 12 13 [14 [15 [16 [17 |18 |Tot IR
Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 33| 2 44

Avg

Difficulty

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3
Other >3

33,37 /33|33 |53 /6333|3343 3.7 37|37 47 4 |33|59.3

3 14 15| 4 5 11| 7 8 9 13 10| 12 15.3

2 2 2 1 1 1 14
1 1 1 2 2 2 2 1 3| 2 21
2 1 2 1 6

1 2 3

1 1

Siltsu » 01.11.2024 00:49 (2)

31%

47%

13%
7%
2%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/2621197

